
 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года Абсолютный зачет

место Фамилия, имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1-2 ОСТАНИН Алексей 25 - 25

1-2 ТРЕГУБОВ Григорий                       - 25 25

3-4 ЛИСТОПАДНИЙ Ярослав - 20 20

3-4 ТОПОЛЕВ Денис                            20 сх. 20

5-6 БЕЛЫХ Максим                            16 искл. 16

5-6 СЛЕПОВ Валерий                        - 16 16

7-8 ИСХАКОВ Рустям                          13 сх. 13

7-8 ТАРАСОВ Константин                  сх. 13 13

9-10 МАКАРОВ Роман                           8 4 12

9-10 ХАЛЬФАН Илья                                9 3 12

11-13 АЙДЕРХАНОВ Раис                        10 1 11

11-13 ЕФРЕМОВ Денис 11 - 11

11-13 ПЛАКСИН Алексей                         - 11 11

14 АВЕРКИН Михаил                - 10 10

15 ГАВРИЛОВ Александр                    сх. 9 9

16 КУРОЧКИН Дмитрий                      - 8 8

17-18 ЛАРИН Аркадий                         7 7

17-18 МАКАРОВ Евгений                          - 7 7

19-20 ФИЛИППОВ Антон                        - 6 6

19-20 ЮРКИН Андрей                            6 6

21-22 БАТОВ Евгений                                 - 5 5

21-22 МАТЛЫШЕВСКИЙ Владимир          5 5

23 ФАДЕЕВ Андрей 4 - 4

24 АГЗАМОВ Рустем                         3 сх. 3

25-26 БЕЛОУСОВ Илья                            - 2 2

25-26 СМИРНОВ Денис 2 - 2

27 ПУТЫКЕВИЧ Ян 1 - 1

ВАЛЛИУЛИН Рустам сх. - 0

ИВАНОВ Павел сх. - 0

РАСТОРГУЕВ Игорь сх. - 0

МАНСУРОВ Андрей                сх. сх. 0

КОРНИЛКОВ Сергей сх. - 0

ВОЛКОВ Андрей                            - сх. 0

ДРОЗДОВ Лев - сх. 0

РОМАНЧЕНКО Андрей  - сх. 0

ШУВАЛОВ Александр                       - сх. 0

ЯКУШЕВ Данил                             - искл. 0

ГОЛОВКИН Петр - 0

АБДУЛАЕВ Камиль                       - 0

КУЗЬМИН Антон                         - 0

ЛОСКУТОВ Никита                           - 0

СОЛЕЕВ Иван                                 - 0

ТОКАРЕВ Михаил                          - 0

УВАРОВ Александр - 0

ЧУНАРЕВ Илья                               - 0



 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года 2000Н

место Фамилия, имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1-2 ЕФРЕМОВ Денис 20 - 20

1-2 СЛЕПОВ Валерий - 20 20

3 АВЕРКИН Михаил - 15 15

4 ФИЛИППОВ Антон - 12 12

ДРОЗДОВ Лев  - сх. 0

ГАВРИЛОВ Александр сх. - 0



 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года 1600Н

место Фамилия, имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1-2 ТАРАСОВ Константин сх. 20 20

1-2 ТОПОЛЕВ Денис 20 сх. 20

3-4 БАТОВ Евгений - 15 15

3-4 БЕЛЫХ Максим 15 искл. 15

МАНСУРОВ Андрей сх. сх. 0

ШУВАЛОВ Александр - сх. 0

ЯКУШЕВ Данил - искл. 0

ИВАНОВ Павел сх. - 0

РАСТОРГУЕВ Игорь сх. - 0



 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года 1600-Урал

место Фамилия, имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1-2 ИСХАКОВ Рустям 20 сх. 20

1-2 ПЛАКСИН Алексей - 20 20

3 ГАВРИЛОВ Александр сх. 15 15

4 КУРОЧКИН Дмитрий - 12 12

РОМАНЧЕНКО Андрей - сх. 0

ВОЛКОВ Андрей - сх. 0



 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года Стандарт

место Фамилия, имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1 МАКАРОВ Роман 12 20 32

2-3 АЙДЕРХАНОВ Раис 20 10 30

2-3 ХАЛЬФАН Илья 15 15 30

4 ЛАРИН Аркадий 10 6 16

5 БЕЛОУСОВ Илья - 12 12

6-7 МАТЛЫШЕВСКИЙ Владимир 6 3 9

6-7 ЮРКИН Андрей 8 1 9

8 УВАРОВ Александр - 8 8

9-10 КУЗЬМИН Антон - 4 4

9-10 ФАДЕЕВ Андрей 4 - 4

11 АГЗАМОВ Рустем 3 сх. 3

12-13 СМИРНОВ Денис 2 - 2

12-13 СОЛЕЕВ Иван - 2 2

14 ПУТЫКЕВИЧ Ян 1 - 1

ЛОСКУТОВ Никита - 0

АБДУЛАЕВ Камиль - 0

ЧУНАРЕВ Илья - 0

ТОКАРЕВ Михаил - 0

ВАЛЛИУЛИН Рустам сх. - 0

ГОЛОВКИН Петр - 0


